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02:20:31
02:28:22

02:18:20

02:20:37

02:18:23

02:33:25

02:18:28

02:18:28

02:33:31

02:18:38

02:18:38

02:18:46

02:28:53
02:28:54

02:18:51

02:18:53

02:18:54

02:21:14
02:34:02
02:34:03

02:19:05

02:34:21
02:35:45
02:34:40

02:19:42

02:34:53
02:22:17
02:35:14

02:22:24
02:35:20

1360.28
1358.78
1358.65
1358.46
1357.97
1357.97
1357.65

1357.16

1356.68

1356.35
1355.77
1351.40
1350.89
1350.88

1350.88

1350.72

1350.71

1350.56
1350.40
1350.29

1349.90

1349.44

1349.41

1348.91

1348.60

1348.60

1348.03

1346.98

1346.98

1345.69

1345.60
1345.45

1344.88

134456

1344.39

1343.55
1343.51
1343.36

1342.62

1340.75
1338.06
1338.00

1336.70

1336.13
1333.63
1333.12

1332.54
1332.26

80.88
80.71
80.53
80.35
80.18
80.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

191.901
193.662
195.423
197.183
198.944
200.704
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

o Ul = U1 O
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Ceepgen B.P.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Cepgen P.I.
MegBeseHko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamerko C.I1.
Meagegerko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Kowwinb B.T.
Csepgpen B.P.
Kowwinb B.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Llepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.
MegBeserko O.l1.
LLlep6anb C.A. -
®pyH3a AA.
MeagezeHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
Kowinb B.T.
LLlep6anb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHsa A.B.
Csepgen B.P.
LllepbaHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Cepgen P.I.
LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.
Llepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyH3za All.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Lllep6arb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
Csepgen B.P.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Ceepaen P.IT.
CauctyH LI
Ceepgen P.I.
LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.
Ceepgen |.M.
MegBeserko O.l1.
Ceepgen |.M.

MeageaeHko O.I1.
Ceepgaen B.P.

Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kviis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp

KviB LeHTp

KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp

KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp



1933384-21
PL-058-5513-21
1933381-21
PL-053-4898-21

1933331-21
1932553-21
1932549-21
1933758-21
1933735-21

1931825-21

1931812-21

1931074-20

1931823-21

1933466-21

1931854-21

1932554-21

1931834-21

1931867-21

1934432-21

1931886-21

1933344-21
1924553-18
1933480-21
2290335-21

1931857-21

1926621-19

1931875-21

1933337-21
1929744-20
1931084-20
1929315-20
1933719-21
1934721-21
1932528-21
1933399-21

PL-0425-3756-21

1931881-21

1933752-21
1933428-21
2712335-16
1931111-20
1933731-21
1933765-21
10035-20
1929304-20
1934718-21
1931104-20

10037-20
2427-17
1502017-21

N N o T S G

—_
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189.754
189.754
189.754
189.754

189.754
208.402
208.402
212.163
212.163

186.736

186.736

212.163

186.736

189.754

186.736

208.402

186.736

186.736

186.736

186.736

189.754
206.945
189.754
189.754

186.736

200.337

186.736

189.754
200.337
212.163
230.722
189.754
200.165
208.402
189.754

189.754

186.736

212.163
189.754
230.722
200.165
212.163
212.163
200.165
230.722
200.165
200.165

200.165
230.722
210.191

09:22:28
09:22:29
09:22:30
09:22:34

09:23:00
09:37:27
09:37:40
09:40:32
09:40:35

09:21:20

09:21:23

09:40:39

09:21:25

09:23:41

09:21:28

09:38:32

09:22:06

09:22:09

09:22:11

09:22:17

09:24:57
09:38:07
09:25:12
09:25:14

09:22:59

09:33:25

09:23:03

09:25:23
09:33:38
09:43:03
09:57:48
09:26:27
09:35:13
09:41:54
09:28:12

09:28:12

09:26:00

09:46:39
09:29:39
10:03:09
09:39:33
09:50:08
09:50:23
09:40:52
10:05:49
09:42:52
09:43:05

09:43:15
10:08:45
10:01:42

02:22:26
02:22:27
02:22:28
02:22:32

02:22:58
02:37:22
02:37:35
02:40:27
02:40:30

02:21:16

02:21:19

02:40:34

02:21:21

02:23:39

02:21:24

02:38:27

02:22:02

02:22:05

02:22:07

02:22:13

02:24:55
02:38:04
02:25:10
02:25:12

02:22:55

02:33:20

02:22:59

02:25:21
02:33:33
02:42:58
02:57:44
02:26:25
02:35:07
02:41:49
02:28:10

02:28:10

02:25:56

02:46:34
02:29:37
03:03:05
02:39:27
02:50:03
02:50:18
02:40:46
03:05:45
02:42:46
02:42:59

02:43:09
03:08:41
03:01:37

1332.23
1332.07
1331.92
1331.29

1327.26
1324.31
1322.49
132230
1321.89

1321.87

1321.40

1321.34

1321.09

1320.94

1320.62

1315.26

1314.74

1314.27

1313.97

1313.04

1309.40
1309.22
1307.14
1306.84

1306.61

1306.55

1306.00

1305.49
1304.71
1301.88
1298.13
1295.98
1290.41
1287.89
1280.68

1280.68

1279.60

1273.74
1268.27
1260.20
1255.34
1247.65
1245.82
1245.06
1242.11
1229.76
1228.13

1226.87
1222.80
1157.33

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
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MeageaeHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko O.1. -
Apamenrko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
CeuctyH HO.I.
CauctyH Ol
PeabkiH b.C.
Peabkin C.C.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Lllep6arb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
Keba B.M.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
Lllep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.
CeucryH HO.I.
LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
LLlepbanb C.A. -
®pyH3a AA.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
MegBeseHko O.l1.
Cepgen P.I.
MegBegerko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Kowwinb A.B.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
MegBeserko O.l1.
Kowinb B.T.
Keba B.M.
Akybunk B.I.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Bo3HeHko C.
CauctyH HO.I.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.
PeabkiH b.C.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
Axy6unk B.l.
BozHeHko O.C.
Peabkin C.C.
PeabkiH b.C.
Bo3HeHko C.
Akybunk A
Bo3HeHko C.
Bo3HeHko C.

BoszHenko C.
Aky6unk HO.B.
CaBpagoH [1.B.

Kvis LieHTp
KviiB LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kuvig LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp

Kwvis LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp

Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

KviB LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LeHTp
KviB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kuvis LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KwviB ueHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

KviB LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KwviB ueHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp



1502106-21
1502156-21
1502210-21
1205197-21
3510387-20
3513293-21
PL-023-5792-21

239.591
239.591
214.769
214.769
239.591
206.338
206.338

10:34:52
10:43:23
10:22:23
10:29:19
10:55:42
10:24:46
10:39:51

03:34:49
03:43:16
03:22:17
03:29:13
03:55:35
03:24:37
03:39:42

111533
1073.12
1061.72
1026.54
1017.01
1008.41
939.18

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

KaneHcbkuii 1. KviiB LleHTp
KaneHcbkmin H.I. Kvie LieHTp
KpasueHko B.B. KviB LeHTp
KpasueHko K.B. Kvie LieHTp
KaneHcbkmin H.l. Kvie LieHTp

Hogocenbcbkuii O.B.  Kuis LieHTp
Hosocenbcbka O.A.  KuiB LeHTp

18.02.2026 14:12:10



